MUSIC FOR DEMENTIA - Music lists

Country and Western music, less than 60 beats per minute

Title
1 Blueberry Hill
2 My Favorite Memory
3 Kern River
4 Honey Come Back
5 You Could Be Coming To Me

Artist/Composer
Gene Autry

Merle Haggard
Merle Haggard

Glen Campbell

The Statler Brothers

Approx.
Duration
2:12
3:05
3:22
2:58
2:53

Approx.
BPM
43
50
50
51
51

Decade
1940
1970
1970
1970
1970



