MUSIC FOR DEMENTIA - Music lists Country and Western music, less than 60 beats per minute

		Approx.	Approx.	
Title	Artist/Composer	Duration	BPM	Decade
1 Blueberry Hill	Gene Autry	2:12	43	1940
2 My Favorite Memory	Merle Haggard	3:05	50	1970
3 Kern River	Merle Haggard	3:22	50	1970
4 Honey Come Back	Glen Campbell	2:58	51	1970
5 You Could Be Coming To Me	The Statler Brothers	2:53	51	1970